
1º Condutor Lic Nº

2º Condutor

Márcio Marreiros 570

Rui Serra 2083

Fernando Peres 1830

José Pedro Silva 1831

João Bica

Carlos Santos 1612

Carlos Martins 2081

Daniel Amaral 2720

Ricardo Filipe 1873

Fernando Almeida 1986

Eduardo Antunes 1874

Hugo Bentes 1801

João Filipe Monteiro 478

Gonçalo Assunção 1793

Julio Inacio 1930

Ricardo Mestre 1931

Fernando Teotónio 664

Luís Morgadinho 663

Vitor Vilela 536

Leonel Fernandes 537

Nuno Silva 796

Dario Martins 2647

Paulo Anselmo 978

Eduardo Gonçalves 938

Filipe Silva 1937

Diogo Elias 1982

Vasco Tintim 2071

Filipa Tintim 2073

José Martins 900

Miguel Afonso da Luz 3008

Viana Martins 2924

Paulo Costa 2925

Nuno Ferreira 3522

Pedro Cação 463

Filipe Abrantes 2294

Luis Cavaleiro 3250

Rui Rijo 4670

João Borrega 4671

Marco Gonçalves

Nelson Garcêz 2007

Pedro Franco 1639

Victor Sousa 1872

Mário Sousa 5141

Mário Sousa 5141

Jaime Manuel Falcão 1143

Andre Silva 1150

Bonito Ramos 1813

Nuno Gil 2589

Vitor Rodrigues 446

NN

A Comissão Organizadora 05/06/2019

P126 Vitor Rodrigues 446 Suzuki Swift 6845 Classe 2

24 Jaime Manuel Falcão 1143 Mazda 323 6806 Classe 10 X2

23 Mário Sousa 5141 Peugeot 205 GTI 8058 Classe 10 X2

X2

22 Pedro Franco 1639 Ford Escort 6859 Classe 9 X1

21 Marco Gonçalves Peugeot 306 7295 Classe 10

20 Rui Rijo 4670 Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IV 7293 Classe 14 X3

19 Filipe Abrantes 2294 Citroen C2 R2 5981 Classe 2 P1

P3

14 Filipe Silva 1937 Citroen Saxo VTS 6905 Classe 9 X1

18 Nuno Ferreira 3522 MITSUBISHI LANCER EVOLUTION VII 5588 Classe 7

17 Viana Martins 2924 Renault Clio 2.0 Cup 6804 Classe 10 X2

16 José Martins 900 Citroen Saxo 6639 Classe 9 X1

P1

15 Vasco Tintim 2071 Peugeot 205 XL MI 16 6919 Classe 10 X2

12 Paulo Anselmo 978 Peugeot 206 Gti (XS) 6110 Classe 2

11 Nuno Silva 796 Fiat Punto HGT 7275 Classe 3 P2

10 Vitor Vilela 536 Citroen Saxo 7448 Classe 2 P1

P3

9 Fernando Teotónio 664 Mitsibishi EVO IX Classe 7 P3

8 Julio Inacio 1930 MITSUBISHI LANCER EVOLUTION IX 7905 Classe 7

7 João Filipe Monteiro 478 TOYOTA COROLLA 5610 Classe 10 X2

6 Eduardo Antunes 1874 MITSUBISHI LANCER EVOLUTION VI 6760 Classe 7 P3

P3

5 Ricardo Filipe 1873 MITSUBISHI CARISMA GT 5704 Classe 7 P3

4 Carlos Martins 2081 Mitsubishi Lancer Evolution VII 7013 Classe 7

3 João  Bica Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX 7455 Classe 7 P3

2 Fernando Peres 1830 MITSUBISHI LANCER EVOLUTION IX 6555 Classe 7 P3

Grupo Equipa Lic Nº

1 Márcio Marreiros 570 MITSUBISHI LANCER EVOLUTION IX 5596 Class 7 P3

Rali De Monchique

Campeonato Sul de Ralis 

 8 a  9 de Junho de 2019

LISTA DE INSCRITOS

Nº Concorrente Lic Nº Viatura (marca/modelo) Nº PT Classe

Total Inscritos: 25

5601 Classe 11 X225 Bonito Ramos 1813 PEUGEOT 207


